© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.
Visit www.lightingfacts.com for specific catalog strings.

Distribution # of
LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XPG3P    5W    LED    68    450    CW    UE    WHT    DIM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
XPG3 BG
XPG PCS8
C/F11
C/F11
XPG3 Bird Guard
Polycarb Sheild
ROSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V Occupancy Sensor
ROSB277 - WL Remote Box with 277V Occupancy Sensor
Description Order Number Order Number
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Pendant stems must be ordered separately; specify length.
2 - For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3 - Requires a SiteManager and override switch. Not compatible with BLS or IMS option.
4 - Consult factory for available configurations.
5 - Not compatible with IMS or BLS option.
6 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or IMS option.
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
550 - 550mA
Drive
Current
Sensor
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor 7, 8
Options
BB - Battery Backup 9
CWBB - Cold Weather BB 9
DFL - Diffused Lens 10
C/F11
C/F11
RPSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V External Photocell
RPSB208-277 - WL Remote Box with  208-277V External Photocell
Description
5W - Type 5 Wide
S - Symmetric
Wireless Control System 2,3
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCMH - Host / Satellite Platinum
            Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCMH - Host / Satellite Gold
            Control System 4
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
    (required for satellite fixtures)
  Stand-Alone Control
  (blank) - None
  DIM 5 - 0-10V Dimming
   (from external signal)
  BLS 6 - Bi-level Switching
   (from external signal - required
120-277v controls system voltage)
7 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or BLS option.
8 - Polycarbonate Shield not available with IMS
9 - Battey Backup & cold weather batttery backup availble in UE only.  Not available with PCM or
 GCM wireless controls.
10 - Diffused lens reduces light output. Consult factory.
11 - Includes PCM or GCM.  To be used in conjunction with PCM or GCM options in the fixture.
  Consult factory.
BOTTOM VIEW
POLYCARB SHIELD
SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
DIMENSIONS
7-1/8”